Stadt Kdln | Winter 2023/2024
Kdlner Tennisclub 71 e.V. (2093)
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Anlage
Merianstr. 2-4, 50769 Kdln
G 0221/7088326 ktc71@online.de

Hallenadresse
Merianstrasse 2-4, 50769 Koln

Sportwart/in
Barbarski, Georg

Schiedsrichterobmann
Barbarski, Georg
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Nicole Cazin

m 0170-3451903; nicole@cazin.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Minten, Judith
Bénnemann, Sophie
Gulal-Kosters, Nermin
Steffens, Kerstin
Scholl, Jutta

Cazin, Nicole
Mensing, Irene
Wiirtz, Nikola
Sahin, Selda

Dr. Offer, Astrid
Helas, Sophie
Haase, Doris

Meier, Hildegard
Jungmann, Christa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

25601830
27451905
27352414
27101005
26102090
26502264
26654020
27353645
27353646
26654139
26954345
24101406
24001175
24801663

LK

LK14,3
LK15,4
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK21,3
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
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